Data provided by Moneyfacts® as at 1 December 2014

Reference Group as at June 2014

Provider

Coventry BS

Earl Shilton BS

ICICI Bank UK
Teachers BS

Bath BS

Kent Reliance
National Savings & Investments

United Bank UK

State Bank of India

Virgin Money
Nationwide BS

Teachers BS

Barnsley BS, Chelsea BS & Yorkshire BS

GE Capital Direct

West Brom BS
Sainsbury’s Bank

National Savings & Investments

Hinckley & Rugby BS

Saffron BS
Chorley & District BS

Account
PostSave Easy Access (2)
Progress (0-6 withdrawals pa)

HiSAVE SuperSaver Savings Online Account

Premier Saver

Direct Saver (Issue 2)
Easy Access Savings Issue 8
Income Bonds

Online Easy Access

Online Remittance Savings Issue 4
Virgin Easy Access E-Saver Issue 13

Limited Access Saver Issue 2 (0 - 5 withdrawals pa)

Call Save

Triple Access Saver Issue 3

GE Saver Issue 7
WeBSaveR 2

Extra Saver

NS&l Direct Saver

Premium Saver Easy Access Issue 2
e-saver (Issue 10)
Chorley Postal Account (Issue 3)

Average:

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.

Gross £10K
1.40
1.40

1.39
135

1.25
1.25
1.25

1.25

1.24
1.21

1.20

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

1.15

1.10

1.10
1.10
1.00

1.22





