

Data provided by Moneyfacts® as at 1 December 2014 Reference Group as at June 2014

Provider	Account	Gross £10K
Coventry BS	PostSave Easy Access (2)	1.40
Earl Shilton BS	Progress (0-6 withdrawals pa)	1.40
ICICI Bank UK	HiSAVE SuperSaver Savings Online Account	1.40 1.39
Teachers BS	Premier Saver	1.35
Bath BS	D: (C (I)	
K . D.I.	Direct Saver (Issue 2)	1.25
Kent Reliance	Easy Access Savings Issue 8 Income Bonds	1.25
National Savings & Investments	income bonds	1.25
United Bank UK	Online Easy Access	1.25
State Bank of India		
	Online Remittance Savings Issue 4	1.24
Virgin Money	Virgin Easy Access E-Saver Issue 13	1.21
Nationwide BS		
	Limited Access Saver Issue 2 (0 - 5 withdrawals pa)	1.20
Teachers BS		
	Call Save	1.20
	Call Save	1.20
Barnsley BS, Chelsea BS & Yorkshire BS	Triple Access Saver Issue 3	1.20
GE Capital Direct		
•	GE Saver Issue 7	1.20
West Brom BS	WeBSaveR 2	1.20
Sainsbury's Bank	Extra Saver	1.15
National Savings & Investments	NS&I Direct Saver	1.10
	NSQL Direct Savel	1.10
Hinckley & Rugby BS		
	Premium Saver Easy Access Issue 2	1.10
Saffron BS	e-saver (Issue 10)	1.10
Chorley & District BS	Chorley Postal Account (Issue 3)	1.00
5	2	
	Average:	1.22

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.